SMITH

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

SHORT

Born:
Died:
Buried:

SMITH
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Married:

Bruce Hamilton

21 Sep 1921

9 Mar 1984 (63)

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
WW2, Navy

1947
Sylvia Jessie Annette

21 Feb 1927

2 Aug 1993 (66)

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Plamerston Nth, Nz
Ross Wyndham

15 Feb 1926 Foxton, NZ

15 Jul 2015 (89)

1951

BLACKLAWS Rosamond Agnes

Born:
Died:
Buried:

SMITH
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

6 Apr 1929
28 Mar 2021 (92)

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Keith Edward

8 Jun 1928 Foxton, NZ
3 Sep 2019 (89)

Pamela Ida
15 Feb 1937
4 Oct 2018 (81)

Brothers in same business

Father:
Mother:

SP0002

George Frederick William 1888 - 1968 Kelvin Grove
Elie Rita McWilliams 1898 - 1966 Kelvin Grove



Property:

Do not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Bruce ran the Mercer’s business in Foxton whilst the other two ran the

one in Oxford St East in Levin

Electoral Rolls:

1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987

1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

1949

SP0002

Bruce
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton
Foxton

Ross
Oxford St

169 Weraroa Rd

4 Kings Drv

4 Kings Drv

4 Kings Drv

4 Kings Drv

53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv
53 Kings Drv

Keith
Foxton

Draper
Draper
Draper
Draper
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer

Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Draper

Sylvia

Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Married
Foxton Widow
Rosamond

Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Pamela



1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

SP0002

Oxford St

Bartholomew Rd
Bartholomew Rd
Bartholomew Rd
Bartholomew Rd

35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd
35 Quinns Rd

Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant
Consultant



