SMITH Bruce Hamilton

Born: 21 Sep 1921 Died: 9 Mar 1984 (63)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW2, Navy

Married: 1947

SHORT Sylvia Jessie Annette

Born: 21 Feb 1927 Died: 2 Aug 1993 (66)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Plamerston Nth, Nz

SMITH Ross Wyndham

Born: 15 Feb 1926 Foxton, NZ

Died: 15 Jul 2015 (89)

Buried:

Married: 1951

BLACKLAWS Rosamond Agnes

Born: 6 Apr 1929

Died: 28 Mar 2021 (92)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

SMITH Keith Edward

Born: 8 Jun 1928 Foxton, NZ

Died: 3 Sep 2019 (89)

Buried:

Married:

? Pamela Ida

Born: 15 Feb 1937 Died: 4 Oct 2018 (81)

Buried:

Brothers in same business

Father: George Frederick William 1888 – 1968 Kelvin Grove Mother: Elie Rita McWilliams 1898 – 1966 Kelvin Grove

SP0002

Property:

Do not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Bruce ran the Mercer's business in Foxton whilst the other two ran the one in Oxford St East in Levin

Electoral Rolls:

	Bruce		Sylvia	
1946	Foxton	Draper	-	
1949	Foxton	Draper	Foxton	Married
1954	Foxton	Draper	Foxton	Married
1957	Foxton	Draper	Foxton	Married
1960	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1963	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1966	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1969	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1972	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1975	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1978	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1981	Foxton	Mercer	Foxton	Married
1987			Foxton	Widow
	Ross		Rosamono	4
1949	Oxford St	Mercer	Rosamon	
1954	169 Weraroa Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1957	4 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1960	4 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1963	4 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1966	4 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1969	53 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1972	53 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1975	53 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1978	53 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1981	53 Kings Drv	Mercer	Levin	Married
1987	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
1995	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
1998	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
2002	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
2005	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
2010	53 Kings Drv	Retired	Levin	Married
	Keith		Pamela	
1949	Foxton	Draper	· umciu	

SP0002 2

1954	Oxford St	Mercer		
1957	Bartholomew Rd	Mercer		
1960	Bartholomew Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1963	Bartholomew Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1966	Bartholomew Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1969	35 Quinns Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1972	35 Quinns Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1975	35 Quinns Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1978	35 Quinns Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1981	35 Quinns Rd	Mercer	Levin	Married
1987	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Married
1995	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Consultant
1998	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Consultant
2002	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Consultant
2005	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Consultant
2010	35 Quinns Rd	Retired	Levin	Consultant

SP0002 3